Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

08.01.-29.01.

€12.316

04.06. - 29.10.

€5.337

17.12.-07.01.

€19.593

03.06. - 28.10.

€5.764

16.12.- 06.01.

€21.161

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Catamaran O-Yacht Class 4 Aonyx
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92103
Catamaran

0O-Yacht Class 4 Aonyx

Caribbean / Blue Lagoon-St Vincent
2021

4(4)

€4.847,00

Air condition: Air condition,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Chart plotter: Chart plotter - Navigation station (on deck),
GPS Chart plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy - Rigid Hull Inflatable,

General: AlS, Barbeque, Deck shower, Dinghy Motor, Foresail
- Roller Furling, Freezer, Ice Box, Lithium batteries, Self
Tacking Jib, Slab Reefing, Staysail, Swimming platform,
Tuner - USB, AUX, Bluetooth, Underwater lights, VHF Radio
(w/DSC), Water maker,

Inverter: Inverter,

Lazy jack: Lazy jacks,

Refrigerator: Fridge,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Price per week / Season 2025

29.01.-16.04.
€14.082

29.10.-03.12.
€10.920

07.01.-28.01.
€13.301

28.10.-02.12.
€11.794

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

16.04. - 04.06.
€10.920

03.12.-17.12.
€5.337

28.01.-15.04.
€15.208

15.04. - 03.06.
€11.794

02.12.-16.12.
€5.764

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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